4/23/02

05-03-2002

Attorney Docket No. 19377-000000

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Asst. Commissioner for Patents. Please record	ວິ60 o trie attacried original documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
ICT Acquisition Corp.	Name: Integrated Circuit Technology Corp.
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached?	Internal Address:
☐ Yes	Street Address: 2123 Ringwood Avneue
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: San Jose State: CA ZIP: 95131
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Additional names and addresses attached?
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Yes
Other:	12
Execution Date: July 26, 1999	T S E
Application Number(s) or Patent Numbers.	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No(s):	B. Patent No(s): 4,823,317
Additional numbers attached?	□ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 10
Name: David E. Sipiora	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$400.00
TOWNSEND and TOWNSEND and CREW LLP Two Embarcadero Center, 8 th Floor	☐ Enclosed ☐ Charge Fees to Deposit Account
San Francisco, CA 94111-3834 Phone: (303) 571-4000	Charge any additional fees associated with this paper or during the pendency of this application, or credit any overpayment, to deposit account.
	8 Deposit account number: 20-1430
DO NOT U	ISE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is original document.	s true and correct and any attached copy is a true of copy of the
David E. Sipiora Name of Person Signing Signature	April 16, 2002 Date
Atty Reg. No Total numbe	er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document 5
10. Change Correspondence Address to that of Part 5?	☐ Yes
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not de Mail documents to be recorded with required cover to:	etach this portion
702/2002 TDIAZ1 00000111 201430 4823317 Asst. Comm	nissioner for Patents
Box:	Assignments ton, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 12841 FRAME: 0456

Form PTO-1595	
Recordation Form Cover Shee	et
Patents Only	
Page 2	

 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies): (Continued from Page 1)

 Additional name(s) and address(es) of receiving party(ies): (Continued from Page 1)

 Additional application number(s) or patent number(s): (Continued from Page 1)

A. Patent Application No.(s)

B. Patent No.(s) 4,831,589 4,885,719 4,918,641 5,016,217 5,046,035 5,051,793 5.970,005 6,100,714 6,229,337B1

DE 7065421 v1

PATENT REEL: 12841 FRAME: 0457

A531010

#2094862

<u>OF</u>

In the utilize of the Secretory of State of California

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

SEP 1 0 1999

ICT ACOUISITION CORP.

The undersigned certifies that:

- He is the president and secretary of ICT Acquisition Corp., a California corporation.
- Article I of the articles of incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is Integrated Circuit Technology Corp.

- The foregoing amendment of articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 5,754,383. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50 percent.

I further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of my own knowledge.

Cathrein President

Volker Cathrein, Secretary

c.24130712c1

PATENT REEL: 12841 FRAME: 0458 Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

TRANSMITTAL			Patent Number		6,229,33	6,229,337			
			Filing	Date	June 15	June 15, 1999			
FORM		First Named Inventor		Xiao; Pir	Xiao; Ping				
(to be used for all correspondence after initial filing)		Group Art Unit							
			Exam	iner Name					
Total Number of Page	s in This Submission	5	Attorn	ey Docket Number	19377-0	00000			
ENCLOSURES (check all that apply)									
Fee Transmittal F	orm	Assignr (for an A	ment Pa _l		,	After Allowance Communication to Group			
Fee Attached	ı	Drawing	g(s)			al Communication to Board of als and Interferences			
Amendment / Res	sponse	Licensii	ng-relate	ed Papers		al Communication to Group al Notice, Brief, Reply Brief)			
After Final				Slip (PTO/SB/69) ying Petition	Propri	etary Information			
Affidavits/dec	elaration(s)		to Conv onal App		☐ Status	s Letter			
1				ey, Revocation espondence Address	⊠ Retur	n Postcard			
Extension of Time Request Chang					Other (please	r Enclosure(s) e identify below):			
Express Abandonment Request			al Disclai						
			Request for Refund						
Information Disclosure Statement CD, N			mber of CD(s)						
Certified Copy of Priority Document(s)			ks	The Commissioner to Deposit Account		d to charge any additional fees			
Response to Miss Incomplete Applic									
Response to I Parts under 3 1.52 or 1.53									
	SIGNA	TURE OF A	PPLICA	ANT, ATTORNEY, C	R AGENT				
Firm and	Townsend and								
Individual name	David E. Sipiora	a 		Reg. No.					
Signature Uni & Apriori									
Date April <u>16</u> , 2002									
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING									
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class									
mail in an envelope addressed to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231 on this date: April 16, 2002									
Typed or printed name	Ruth Frie	esen							
Signature Suth Fries)	Date	April <u>16</u> , 2002			

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.2 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be send to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231. DE 7065456 v1

PTO/SB/17 (09-00)
Approved for use through 10/31/2002. OMB 0651-0032
Patent and Trademark Office: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

FEE	TR	AN	SMI	TT	AL
	for	FY	200	1	

Patent fees are subject to annual revision.

	Complete if Known	1
Patent Number	6,229,337	_
Filing Date	June 15, 1999	_
First Named Inventor	Xiao; Ping	_
Examiner Name		_
Group Art Unit		_
Attorney Docket No.	019377-000000	/

TOTAL AMOUNT OF PAYMENT (\$) 400.00					Attorney Docket No. 019377-000000						
	ME	THOD O	F PAYMENT						FEE CA	ALCULATION (continued)	
The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge							3. ADDITIONAL FEES				
indicated fees and credit any over payments to:			Large Fee	Entity Fee	Small Fee	Entity Fee	Fee Description	Fee Paid			
Deposit 00 1120				Code	(\$)	Code	(\$)	Surcharge - late filing fee or oath	- Faid		
At andrew			105	130	205	65 25	Surcharge - late provisional filing fee				
Number					127	50	227	∠ 5	or cover sheet.		
Deposit Account Townsend and Crew LLP					139	130	139	130	Non-English specification		
Account Name	Townser	nu anu i	OWIISEIIG AIIG O]]	1 47	2,520	147	2,520	For filing a request for reexamination	
☑ Charge An	y Additional CFR 1.16 a		equired			112	920*	112	920*	Requesting publication of SIR prior to Examiner action	
	claims smal		status.			113	1,840*	113	1,840*	Requesting publication of SIR after Examiner action	
	nt Enclose	ed:			- 7	115	110	215	55	Extension for reply within first month	
☐ Check	☐ Credi	t card	Money	☐ Other	1	116	400	216	200	Extension for reply within second month	
			Order			117	920	217	460	Extension for reply within third month	
		EE CAL	CULATION			118	1,440	218	720	Extension for reply within fourth month	
	LING FEE	ntity				128	1,960	228	980	Extension for reply within fifth month	
Large Entity Fee Fee		•	ee Description			119	320	219	160	Notice of Appeal	ļ
Code (\$)	Code (\$,	Fee Paid		120	320	220	160	Filing a brief in support of an appeal	
101 740	201 3	70 U	Itility filing fee		4	121	280	221	140	Request for oral hearing	}
106 330 107 510			esign filing fee		\dashv	138	1,510	138	1,510	Petition to institute a public use proceeding	
107 510 108 740			Reissue filing fee		\neg	140	110	240	55	Petition to revive – unavoidable	
114 160	214 8		Provisional filing for	ee		141	1,280	241	640	Petition to revive – unintentional	
114 100	2,4	•	-	·		142	1,280	242	640	Utility issue fee (or reissue)	
	SUB	TOTAL	(1)	(\$)		143	460	243	230	Design issue fee	
2 EVED 4 CL 41	M CEES					144	620	244	310	Plant issue fee	
2. EXTRA CLA	MIFEES	6	xtra Fee	from Fee		122	130	122	130	Petitions to the Commissioner	
Total Claims	-20**		claims belo	w Paid =		123	50	123	50	Petitions related to provisional applications	
ndependent Claims	-3**	=	×	=		126	180	126	180	Submission of Information Disclosure Stmt	
Multiple Dependent		L	x	= =		581	40	581	40	Recording each patent assignment per property (times number of properties)	400
Large Entit	y Smalí	Entity	,			146	740	246	370	Filing a submission after final rejection (37 CFR § 1.129(a))	
Fee Fee Code (\$)	Fee Code 203	Fee (\$) 9	Fee Description Claims in exce			149	740	249	370	For each additional invention to be examined (37 CFR § 1.129(b))	
103 18 102 84	203	42		laims in excess of 3	3	179	740	279	370	Request for Continued Examination (RCE)	{
104 280	204	140	Multiple deper	ident claim, if not pa	aid	1				Request for expedited examination	-
109 84	209	42	** Reissue ind original patent	ependent claims ov	er	169	900	169	300	of a design application	
110 18	210	9		ims in excess of 20	and	nd Other fee (specify) The Commissioner is authorized to charge any additional fees to					
		sı	UBTOTAL (2)	(\$)		the above noted Deposit Account.					
)			1			*Red	uced by (Basic Fi	ling Fee I	Paid SUBTOTAL (3) (\$)400)
**or number arev	iously paid, i	f greater;	For Reissues, se	e above							

Complete (if applicable)								
SUBMITTED BY		Registration No. (Attorney/Agent)		Telephone	303-571-4000			
Name (Print/Type)	David E. Sipiora	1		Date	April 16, 2002			
Signature	Wif E 1	yma						

WARNING: Information on this form may become public. Credit card information should not be included on this form. Provide credit card information and authorization on PTO-2038.

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.2 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231. DE 7065454 v1

REEL: 12841 FRAME: 0460

PATENT REEL: 12841 FRAME: 0461

RECORDED: 04/23/2002